
Pos

SUPERSINGLE
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF

SUPERSPORT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.

88
78
68

178
99
9

17

218
225

6
2

302
173
21
96

125
66

165

263
82

Name

Markus KRÄMER
Andreas H.A. POLLERSPOCK
Reini STANDLER
Ralph JURJEVEC
Christof HENCO
Dieter JAUK

Dirk KAPPELLER

Christian KREIDL
Manfred KLAUSNER
Günter BAMMER
Wolfgang RIESS
Josef RIEDL
Ferdinand HAAS
Roland KAISER
Markus MOSER
Alexander LANGREITER
Alfred ZIEGLER
Franz STOCKER

Rene UBERFELLNER
Claudio PITTARELLO

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10

2

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

5
5

Total Tm

17:31.804
17:36.574
17:44.964
17:45.386
17:50.022
17:54.392

5:22.686

16:11.377
16:28.290
16:29.825
16:42.246
16:50.426
16:57.094
16:58.621
17:36.873
16:29.712
16:44.205
16:45.990

9:03.189
10:28.276

Diff

4.770
13.160
13.582
18.218
22.588

DNF

16.913
18.448
30.869
39.049
45.717
47.244

1:25.496
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Gap

4.770
8.390
0.422
4.636
4.370

16.913
1.535

12.421
8.180
6.668
1.527

38.252
1 Lap

14.493
1.785

Best Tm

1:43.445
1:43.767
1:44.057
1:43.805
1:45.548
1:45.493

2:08.360

1:35.870
1:37.181
1:38.218
1:38.038
1:39.425
1:40.481
1:40.970
1:44.415
1:48.591
1:49.288
1:49.741

1:43.139
1:56.394

Team

HKR Racing

KTM Braumandl-Endurofahrer Zell

HKR RAcing
High Tech Tuning Josef Frauenschu

Motorradfreunde Zillertal
Motorradfreunde Zillertal
Rauriser Racing Team
Rauriser Racing Team

Motorradfreunde Zillertal
Motorrad Brandner

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.913

Avg. Speed

154,469

Best Lap Tm

1:35.870

Best Spd

156,512

Best Lap by

218 - Christian KREIDL
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TNT CUP 2013.
26.07.2013.

RENNEN TNT CUP KLASSEN BIS 850 CCM

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:48:17

Grobnik 4,168 Km

26.7.2013. 14:40


